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Catégorie
8+ CH
8 +CH
8 + CH
8 + CH
8 +CH
8 +CH
8+ CH
8 + CH
8 +CH
8 +CH
8+ CH
8+ CH
8 +CH
8 +CH
8+ CH
8 + CH
8 +CH
8 +CH
8+ CH

8+ ET X VETERA
8+ ET X VETERA
8 + ET X VETERA
8 + ET X VETERA
8 + ET X VETERA
8+ ET X VETERA
8 + ET X VETERA
8 + ET X VETERA
8 + ET X VETERA

8 +JF
8 +JF

8 +JH
8+ JH
8 +JH
8 +JH
8+ JH
8+ JH
8 +JH
8 +JH
8+ JH

Régate en HUIT a VILLEFRANCHE le 16/11/08

Club

AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
AVIRON CLUB DE LYON CALUIRE
CA CHALON

AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
AVIRON GRENOBLOIS

AIX LES BAINS

C.AVICHY

SA DECINES
VILLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE
AVIRON CLUB DE LYON CALUIRE
CD AVIRON LOIRE

REGATES MACONNAISES

AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
CLUB NAUTIQUE CREUSOTIN
REGATES MACONNAISES
C.AVICHY

CALYON

CALYON

AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON

CA CHALON

AVIRON GRENOBLOIS

SA DECINES

CN CHAMBERY

CALYON

AVIRON GRENOBLOIS
VILLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE
STE NAUTIQUE CONDRIEU
MEYZIEU

LIGUE DE BOURGOGNE
SA DECINES

AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
CALYON

CN CHAMBERY

AVIRON ROANNE LE COTEAU

AIX LES BAINS

AVIRON CLUB DE LYON CALUIRE
VILLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE
AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
CA CHALON

Equipage

Thomas Gauzelin
SEBASTIEN RESENDIZ
BENJAMIN DE SAINT JEAN
ANDREA ZEN
JONATHAN PINONES
CHARLES GAVARD
MOREAU ALEXANDRE
TIMOTHEE WHEELER
HUGO PIJARD
QUENTIN FLUCHER
BENJAMIN CHAIZE
GUILLAUME QUIVET
QUENTIN JOUANNE
YOHAN GOURMEZ
TANGUY RIBIERO
VALENTIN PERRIER

H BOUCHERON

M BACOT

PIERRE DE MONTALTE

JEAN-FRANCOIS BAILLEUX
CHRISTOPHE L'ECU
FRANCOIS PICARD

FABIEN GIMBEL

JN KOLB

VERONIQUE ROSTAS
BERNARD DESMOULIN
YVES BONNET

OASSEL THIERRY

MARGAUX AGOSTINI
ELISA JAUSSEIN

ELOI DEBOURDEAU

C BORDRY

CYRIL TREPIED
JEREMY DAMET
ANTREA GRANIER
PIERRE BRUNY
GREGOIRE DACHEVILLE
PETOU STEPHANE
FABIEN CORNIER

Temps
11:37,2
11:42,6
11:56,4
12:04,6
12:10,6
12:16,1
12:27,4
12:43,3
12:46,7
12:58,3
13:01,0
13:10,6
13:21,2
13:36,2
13:52,9
13:58,9
14:08,2
14:56,1
15:11,2

11:55,9
12:00,0
12:28,8
12:28,8
12:31,9
12:53,7
13:50,3
13:59,3
14:10,0

12:55,5
13:03,5

10:48,6
10:52,3
11:19,6
11:21,8
11:26,2
11:27,1
11:39,1
11:51,0
11:58,5

Ecart

00:05,4
00:19,1
00:27,4
00:33,3
00:38,8
00:50,2
01:06,0
01:09,4
01:21,1
01:23,8
01:33,4
01:44,0
01:59,0
02:15,6
02:21,7
02:30,9
03:18,8
03:34,0

00:04,1
00:32,8
00:32,9
00:36,0
00:57,8
01:54,4
02:03,4
02:14,1

00:08,0

00:03,8
00:31,1
00:33,3
00:37,7
00:38,6
00:50,6
01:02,5
01:09,9
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Catégorie
8 + SF
8 + SF
8 + SF
8 + SF
8 + SF
8 + SF
8 + SF
8 + SF
8 + SF
8 + SF

8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8+ SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH
8 + SH

8 X CF
8 X CF
8 X CF
8 XCF
8 X CF
8 X CF
8 X CF
8 X CF
8 X CF
8 X CF
8 X CF
8 X CF
8 X CF
8 X CF
8 X CF
8 X CF

Régate en HUIT a VILLEFRANCHE le 16/11/08

Club

FFSA

ACLA

C.AVICHY

MEYZIEU

AVIRON GRENOBLOIS
CALYON

CN CHAMBERY

REGATES MACONNAISES
AVIRON CLUB DE LYON CALUIRE
VILLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE

CALYON

AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
AVIRON CLUB DE LYON CALUIRE
C.AVICHY

CN CHAMBERY

CA CHALON

VILLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE
AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
MEYZIEU

INSA LYON

AVIRON VALENTINOIS

REGATES MACONNAISES

ACLA

SA DECINES

STE NAUTIQUE CONDRIEU
C.AVICHY

C.A.VICHY

DECINES / MEYZIEU

AVIRON GRENOBLOIS

AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
ACLA

AVIRON GRENOBLOIS

CN CHAMBERY

CN CHAMBERY

REGATES MACONNAISES

AIX LES BAINS

AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
VILLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE
CALYON

REGATES MACONNAISES

MEYZIEU

SA DECINES

CA CHALON

C.AVVICHY

Equipage
MARIE LE NEPVOU

AMELIE BREILLER TARDY

GIRAUD EMMANUELLE

ALEXANDRA PEGAZ-FIORNET

ANNE LAURE FRAPPART
V BAUD

MARIE LOU REGENT
ANAIS BERNARD
NATACHA BADIN
CAMILLE LIAUDET

L JACQUIOT
WILLIAM D'ERCEVILLE
KILLIAN MARCOT
MICHALSKI DAVID
JULIEN PARPILLON
THOMAS BUSSER
JEAN-MARIE IMBERT
BENOIT MASSON
PIERRE-MARIE BERLIER
TIMOTHEE DE LAGARDE
ALEXANDRE MEURILLON
FLORIAN GUILHENDOU
FREDERIC CHEVALIER
FRANCK SANTAMARIA
THOMAS BELIN
VINCENT JEAN MARC
AUDEBERT VINCENT
OKTAY ALBARAY

SANDRA GRIFFON
HELENA FERRIER
CHLOE ASTIER
ALIZEE ROUX
MANON KUSTER
AGATHE SORS
CLEMENCE EGRAZ
EVANGELINE CALLOUD
MANON SERVETTAZ
CLAIRE BARATIN

E SPITZ

EMMA NOGUE
MARION FRANCOIS
BLANDINE STORME
ALLISON DIRY
PEREZ MORGANE

Temps
11:12,9
12:16,5
12:26,8
12:34,7
12:38,1
12:38,9
12:39,2
12:58,4
13:43,1
13:45,9

10:35,6
10:45,5
10:57,5
10:58,8
10:58,9
10:59,1
11:02,5
11:02,8
11:10,6
11:16,7
11:16,7
11:20,0
11:22,7
11:44,1
12:02,7
12:05,5
12:17,9
12:26,5

12:41,6
12:42,4
12:42,7
12:46,7
12:48,7
12:50,3
13:08,5
13:33,0
13:37,6
13:55,2
14:01,2
14:30,3
14:35,6
14:37,8
15:09,7
15:41,2

Ecart

01:03,6
01:13,9
01:21,8
01:25,2
01:26,0
01:26,3
01:45,5
02:30,1
02:33,0

00:09,8
00:21,9
00:23,2
00:23,3
00:23,5
00:26,9
00:27,1
00:35,0
00:41,1
00:41,1
00:44,4
00:47,1
01:08,5
01:27,1
01:29,9
01:42,2
01:50,8

00:00,9
00:01,1
00:05,1
00:07,2
00:08,7
00:26,9
00:51,5
00:56,0
01:13,7
01:19,6
01:48,8
01:54,0
01:56,3
02:28,2
02:59,7
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Catégorie
8 X+ MF
8 X+ MF
8 X+ MF
8 X+ MF
8 X+ MF
8 X+ MF
8 X+ MF
8 X+ MF
8 X+ MF

8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH
8 X+ MH

Régate en HUIT a VILLEFRANCHE le 16/11/08

Club

CN CHAMBERY

AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
REGATES MACONNAISES

MEYZIEU

AVIRON GRENOBLOIS

ACLA

VILLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE
C.AVICHY

CAL- ACLC

AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
CN CHAMBERY

CA CHALON

CALYON

AVIRON CLUB DE LYON CALUIRE
VILLEFRANCHE SUR SAONE
AVIRON GRENOBLOIS

C.AVICHY

REGATES MACONNAISES

SA DECINES

AVIRON GRENOBLOIS

CALYON

CD AVIRON LOIRE

CN CHAMBERY

AVIRON UNION NAUTIQUE DE LYON
MEYZIEU

CALYON

REGATES MACONNAISES
AVIRON CLUB DE LYON CALUIRE
SA DECINES

CA CHALON

Equipage

ANNE LISE COMMUNAL

JADE THIERY-VEBER
ZOE FRISOWSKY
MANON REY-BAYLE
MARINE FAVIER

ESTELLE CATTIN MASSON

JULIA NEOLLIER

TCHILINGUIRIAN CECILE

M PITANCE

HUGUES VEST
MAXIME CLOCHER
JEFFREY SHANNON
G KASMI

CHRISTAUPHE PARPILLON

VIANNEY SORNIN
JEREMY VERGHADE
CHEVASSON KEVIN
ROBIN GAUDILLIERE
AURELIEN COFFY
LUCAS SEGRAIS

G GINOT

FLORENT APARD
ADRIEN GONZALES
SACHA GUTBRAUT
PIERRE ERBACHER
C DACRE WRIGHT
OLIVIER BACHELET
MATHIEU CALEMARD
LANDRY ABDILLAHI
JULIE LEBEAU

Temps
13:08,6
14:09,0
14:19,9
14:31,6
15:28,6
15:36,5
16:06,0
16:48,1
18:16,1

12:43,6
12:52,1
13:01,6
13:13,7
13:15,3
13:27,9
13:43,9
13:47,5
13:48,6
13:57,0
14:04,5
14:05,1
14:14,6
14:21,0
15:10,7
15:17,1
16:24,3
16:32,1
17:18,5
17:34,5
17:40,6

Ecart

01:00,4
01:11,3
01:23,0
02:20,0
02:27,9
02:57,4
03:39,5
05:07,5

00:08,5
00:18,0
00:30,0
00:31,6
00:44,3
01:00,3
01:03,9
01:04,9
01:13,4
01:20,9
01:21,5
01:31,0
01:37,3
02:27,0
02:33,4
03:40,7
03:48,4
04:34,9
04:50,9
04:57,0



